

Transaction Fee Sheet



100% Commission





Residential Sales

All Residential Sales \$299 Transaction Fee

\$18 E&O Insurance
Per side represented



Residential Rentals

Commissions \$0 - \$1,000

\$100 Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance Per side represented



United Realty Group

\$299 Transaction Fee \$100 E&O Insurance

Per side represented

Agent Referrals



Transaction Fee 10% of Commission \$299 Maximum

Commissions \$1,001 - \$2,999

10% Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance Per side represented

Commissions \$3,000+

\$299 Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance Per side represented

Commissions over \$50K

\$299 Transaction Fee \$100 E&O Insurance 5% over \$50k





Commercial Sales and Leases



Commissions up to \$50K

\$299 Transaction Fee \$100 E&O Insurance Per side represented



\$50,000.00 Commission

- -\$299.00 Transaction Fee
- -\$100.00 E&O Insurance

\$49,601.00 Agent Commission

Commissions over \$50K

\$299 Transaction Fee \$100 E&O Insurance 5% over \$50k Per side represented



\$60,000.00 Commission

- -\$299.00 Transaction Fee
- -\$100.00 E&O Insurance
- -\$500.00 5% of \$10.000.00

\$59,101.00 Agent Commission